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Spring Learn-To-Play 
(11 Week Introduction) 

 
Age:    3 to 13 year olds  
Who:     First time players ages 3 to 13 years old 

Cost:    $175 
Registration:   On-line in early February, 2023 
Equipment Fitting:  Fittings will take place the week of April 10th, 2023.   

Exact times will be posted and emailed in late March. 
 
Spring Learn-To-Play is a 11 week program, run by our highly experienced LTP staff.  No 
skating experience is necessary to participate in this program.  LTP skaters will learn the 
basics of skating, stick handling, passing and shooting. 
	

Group assignments will be emailed and posted on Monday, April 10th, 2023 
 

Sunday, April 16, 2023 
4:00pm – 4:55pm (Group 1) 
5:00pm – 5:55pm (Group 2) 
6:00pm – 6:55pm (Group 3) 
 
Sunday, April 23, 2023 
4:00pm – 4:55pm (Group 1) 
5:00pm – 5:55pm (Group 2) 
6:00pm – 6:55pm (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, April 29, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Sunday, May 7, 2023 
4:00pm – 4:55pm (Group 1) 
5:00pm – 5:55pm (Group 2) 
6:00pm – 6:55pm (Group 3) 
 

Saturday, May 13, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, May 20, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, May 27, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, June 3, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 

Saturday, June 10, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, June 17, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 
 
Saturday, June 24, 2023 
8:30am – 9:25am (Group 1) 
9:30am – 10:25am (Group 2) 
10:30am – 11:25am (Group 3) 

 
 
 

 
 

 
A   Affton Learn-To-Play Director      –      Chris Pinkowski (314) 368-4889 cell      /      c.pinkowski@sbcglobal.net   .. 

 
 


